Time
12:30pm-1:30pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-5:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm
6:15-7:45pm
7:45-8:15pm
8:30-10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm

Time
8:00-8:20am
8:20-9:00am

9:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:30-3:30pm

3:30-4:00pm

Participant Schedule

Activity

Check In

Welcome Ceremony

Small Group Time/lce Breaker Activities
Dinner

Identity Workshop

Travel to Escape Room

Escape Room

Back to Residence Hall

Quiet Hours

Activity
Grab-and-Go Breakfast
Travel to Manassas Campus

Body Farm Research Presentation and Demo
Lunch
Crime Scene House Walk-Through

Break

Location

Fairfax Campus

Off-Site

Residence Hall

Location

Fairfax Campus

Sci-Tech Campus



4:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:00pm
8:00-10:45pm
11:00pm

Time
8:00-8:45am
9:00-11:30pm
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:30pm-2:30pm
2:30-5:45pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:45pm
8:00-8:30pm
8:30-10:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Time
8:30-9:30am
9:45-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30am-12:30pm
12:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm

Mock Trial

Dinner

Travel Back to Fairfax Campus
Evening Activity

Quiet Hours

Activity

Breakfast

FBI Academy

Police Department
Lunch

Travel to Spy Museum
Spy Museum

Travel to Dinner
Murder Mystery Dinner
Travel Back to Fairfax Campus
Evening Activities
Back to Residence Hall

Quiet Hours

Activity

Breakfast & Campus Networking

Security Clearance Presentation

Strengths Workshop

Goal Setting and Time Capsule Activities

Lunch & Closing Ceremony
Check Out

Residence Hall

Location

Fairfax Campus

Washington, D.C.

Off-Site

Fairfax Campus

Residence Hall

Location

Fairfax Campus



