

Quill Camp: True Crime 2022

Participant Schedule

Wednesday, July 20th

Time	Activity	Location
12:30pm-1:30pm	Check In	
2:00-3:00pm	Welcome Ceremony	
3:00-5:00pm	Small Group Time/Ice Breaker Activities	Fairfax Campus
5:00pm-6:00pm	Dinner	
6:15-7:45pm	Identity Workshop	
7:45-8:15pm	Travel to Escape Room	Off-Site
8:30-10:00pm	Escape Room	
10:30pm	Back to Residence Hall	Residence Hall
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	

Thursday, July 21st

Time	Activity	Location
8:00-8:20am	Grab-and-Go Breakfast	Fairfax Campus
8:20-9:00am	Travel to Manassas Campus	
9:00-12:00pm	Body Farm Research Presentation and Demo	Sci-Tech Campus
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch	
1:30-3:30pm	Crime Scene House Walk-Through	
3:30-4:00pm	Break	

4:00-6:00pm	Mock Trial	
6:00-7:15pm	Dinner	
7:30-8:00pm	Travel Back to Fairfax Campus	
8:00-10:45pm	Evening Activity	Residence Hall
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	

Friday, July 22nd

Time	Activity	Location
8:00-8:45am	Breakfast	
9:00-11:30pm	FBI Academy	Fairfax Campus
11:30-12:30pm	Police Department	
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	
1:30pm-2:30pm	Travel to Spy Museum	Washington, D.C.
2:30-5:45pm	Spy Museum	
6:00-6:30pm	Travel to Dinner	Off-Site
6:30-7:45pm	Murder Mystery Dinner	
8:00-8:30pm	Travel Back to Fairfax Campus	Fairfax Campus
8:30-10:00pm	Evening Activities	
10:00pm	Back to Residence Hall	Residence Hall
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	

Saturday July 23rd Time Activity

Time	Activity	Location
8:30-9:30am	Breakfast & Campus Networking	
9:45-10:30am	Security Clearance Presentation	
10:30-11:30am	Strengths Workshop	Fairfax Campus
11:30am-12:30pm	Goal Setting and Time Capsule Activities	
12:30-2:00pm	Lunch & Closing Ceremony	
2:00-2:30pm	Check Out	